1st Qatar Arabian Horse Breeders’ Cup
(Breeders' Show)

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

hui

ECAHO

Al Shaqgab, Qatar
22 Oct 2021, Yearling Fillies
A

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: TAJWEED AL 91.7
SHAQAB
Colour: grey bl 19.5
Owner: Al Shaqab - m 195 19 195 195 195 19 19
Member of QF 185 185 18 18 18 18 18
Breeder: Al Shaqab -
Member of QF LEGS 15.5 15 15.5 16 15.5 15.5 15.5
MOVE 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 19
2nd Name: DHAI AL 91.1 A.
SALEM
Colour: bay 19.5
Owner: SAAD SALEM m 19
MOHAMMED AL 175
HAJRI
Breeder: SAAD LEGS 15.5
SALEM MOHAMMED move BUE
AL HAJRI
3rd  Name: DALMA KL 91 A
Colour: grey
Owner: KAHEEL 19
STUD m 19.5
Breeder: KAHEEL 18 185 185 185 18 18 18
STUD
LEGS 145 145 155 155 15.5 15 15
MOVE 19 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 19 19
4th Name: SHARIFA 90.5

ABHER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Abher Stud
Breeder: Abher Stud




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AALIYA AL
JoobD

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL JOOD
STUD

Breeder: AL JOOD
STUD

Name: ATTAR AL
ARAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Mohammed
Jassim Alkuwari
Breeder: Mohammed
Jassim Alkauwari

Name: TARANEEM
AL NAAMAN

Colour: bay

Owner: Mohammed
Hamed Nasser A
Alnaimi

Breeder: Mohammed
Hamed Nasser A
Alnaimi

Name: BAYAN
ALJAZEEL

Colour: grey

Owner: Aljazeel Stud
Breeder: Aljazeel
Stud

Name: RAYA KL
Colour: bay
Owner: KAHEEL
STUD

Breeder: KAHEEL
STUD
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10th Name: THABYA AL 89.5
KHOR
Colour: grey
Owner: AL KHOR
STUD
Breeder: AL KHOR
STUD

11th Name: LURA 88.9
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Abdullah
Saad Al Mohannadi
Breeder: Abdullah
Saad Al Mohannadi

1

9
19 19 18,5 18.5 19 19 185
17.5 175 175 175 175 17.5 17.5
1

LEGS

y(edV/8 18.5 17.5 185 185 185 18.5 18

5 16 155 155 15.5 15 155

12th Name: SABIHA AL 88.8
RASHEED
Colour: chestnut
Owner:
Mr.Muhammed
Mesned S M Al
Misned
Breeder:
Mr.Muhammed
Mesned S M Al
Misned

13th Name: RAWDAH 88.7
ALWATAN
Colour: bay
Owner: ALWATAN
STUD
Breeder: Mr.Khamis
Fahad K O Al-
Muraikhi

14th Name: LIYANA AL 88.5
JooD
Colour: chestnut

Owner: AL JOOD 19 18 18,5 18,5 185 185 17.5
STUD

17.5 175 18 175 175 175 17.5
Breeder: AL JOOD

STUD LEGS 155 15 15 16 155 155 15

(oA 19.5 185 185 19 19 19 18.5




15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

Name: DEEBA)
ALEBB

Colour: grey

Owner: Alebb Stud
Breeder: Alebb Stud

Name: LAMAR MS
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Alasalah
Stud

Breeder: mai ahmad
alboinin

Name: HAJER
LEMBARAK

Colour: grey

Owner: Mohammed
Mobarek Al Sulaiti
Breeder: Mohammed
Mobarek Al Sulaiti

Name: DANA THO AL
JANAH

Colour: grey

Owner: JAFFAR
KHALIL IBRAHIM
RADWANI

Breeder: JAFFAR
KHALIL IBRAHIM
RADWANI

Name: KAHRAMANH
AL SALEM

Colour: grey

Owner: SAAD SALEM
MOHAMMED AL
HAJRI

Breeder: SAAD
SALEM MOHAMMED
AL HAJRI

88.3

88.1

88

88

87.6

B&T 17.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

MOVE kR

18
14.5
19

18
15.5
18.5

17.5
15.5
18.5

17.5
15.5
18.5

18
15.5
18.5
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Judges

S.A. = Saef Mohammed Al Hajri, QA

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

F.A. @ Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT

M.B. = Mohamed Ahmed Fathy Badrawy, EG
J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL



Al Shagab, Qatar

22 Oct 2021, Yearling Fillies

B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: ELHAM AL 91.1
JAMAL
Colour: grey
Owner: AL JAMAL
STUD
Breeder: AL JAMAL
STUD

2nd Name: BEDAYA 90.4
ALMARROONA
Colour: bay
Owner:
ALMARROONA
STUD
Breeder:
ALMARROONA
STUD

3rd Name: MAYASSA AL 90.1
ADEED
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Khaled Al
Obaidli
Breeder: Khaled Al
Obaidli

4th Name: SHAMAH AL 90.1
ATHBA
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Athba
Stud
Breeder: Al Athba
Stud




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: TIBRAH AL
NASSER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Sheikh
Nawaf Bin Nasser Al
Thani - Al Nasser
Stud

Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud

Name: BASHAYER
AL BAWADI

Colour: grey

Owner: AL BAWADI
STUD

Breeder: AL BAWADI
STUD

Name: NADA
ALAMMAR

Colour: bay

Owner: ALAMMAR
STUD

Breeder: ALAMMAR
STUD

Name: RAHAF UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Nasser
Mohammed Al Hajri
Breeder: Nasser
Mohammed Al Hajri

Name: NOUF AA
Colour: bay
Owner: Abdulla
Ahmed
Almohannadi
Breeder: Abdulla
Ahmed
Almohannadi

89.8

89.7

89.7

89.5

89.5




10th

11th

12th

Name: A KADI
ALAMMAR

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALAMMAR
STUD

Breeder: ALAMMAR
STUD

Name: MIMI
LABRENES

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr Ali Eid M
A Al Mohannadi
Breeder: Mr Ali Eid
M A Al Mohannadi

Name: FOUZ AL
DANA

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Dana Stud
Breeder: Aldana
Stud

Name: AMEERAH AL
FARRES

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mansoor Al
Marri

Breeder: Mansoor
Almarri

Name: MALATH AL
FARRES

Colour: grey
Owner: Mansoor
Almarri

Breeder: Mansoor
Almarri

89.4

88.6

87.6

18.5

m 185 185 19 185
175 17.5 175 17.5
145 15 155 14.5

18 18 185 185

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18.5 19
17 17.5 17

18.5

14.5 15 15

18 185 17.5



Name: SHAIKHA AL
ASHWA

Colour: grey

Owner: Ghanim
Mohammed S A Al-
khayareen

Breeder: Al Ashwa
Stud

Name: AJEEBAT AL
SAFINAT

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr Majid Ali
Khamis Zamel Al
Kuwari

Breeder: Al Safinat
Stud

Name: GHADA AL
HAMDAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Abdulaziz
Alahmad

Breeder: Abdulaziz
Alahmad

Name: ALIA FT
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Swaida
Farm

Breeder: Al Fetais
Fram

Name: HAYA AL
GHARBIAH

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Gharbiah
Stud

Breeder: Al Gharbiah

Stud

Name: MAYYAR
ALSWAIDA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Swaida
Farm

Breeder: Alswaida
Farm

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW
F.A. Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT

M.B. = Mohamed Ahmed Fathy Badrawy, EG
J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL



Al Shagab, Qatar
22 Oct 2021, Fillies 2 years old

A

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: WOJOD AL 91.6
SHAQAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Shaqab -

Member of QF

Breeder: Al Shaqab -
Member of QF

Name: SHUROUQ AL 91.2
NASSER

Colour: chestnut

Owner: Al Nasser

Stud

Breeder: Al Nasser

Stud

Name: AL KAYDAH 90.9
AL SRAIYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Alsraiya

Stud

Breeder: Alsraiya

Stud

Name: WASSEMAH 90.8
AL SHAQAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Shaqab -

Member of QF

Breeder: Al Shaqab -
Member of QF

Detail

:
LEGS 15.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SHADAN FT
Colour: bay

Owner: Al Sewaida
Farm

Breeder: Ft Farm

Name: DANA ALEBB
Colour: bay

Owner: Alebb Stud
Breeder: Alebb Stud

Name: AMEERA AL
RAYYAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Rayyan
Farm

Breeder: Al Rayyan
Farm

Name: TARA KL
Colour: grey
Owner: KAHEEL
STUD

Breeder: KAHEEL
STUD

Name: HIND AL
RAYYAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Rayyan
Farm

Breeder: Al Rayyan
Farm

90.4

90.4

90.4

90.2

20

TYPE 20
[ -
o

LEGS 15.5

LEGS 15.5

o
MOVE 18

19.5
18
15.5
18.5

19
18.5
15.5

19

18.5
18
15
18

19
18.5
15.5

19

19
18
15.5
19

19
18
15.5
18



10th  Name: RIFAL 89.8 .0. . AS. M.A. M.B. J.B.
ALBAIRAQ
Colour: grey
Owner: Khalid
Meqbil Algahtani
Breeder: Khalid
Meqbil Ff Algahtani

11th Name: ASIA 89.7
ALJASSIM
Colour: bay
Owner: Aljassim
Stud
Breeder: Aljassim
Stud

12th Name: FEDAA AL 88.4
AQEED
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Ageed
Stud
Breeder: Al Ageed
Stud

13th Name: RAZAN 87.8
ALAREEN
Colour: bay
Owner: ALAREEN
Breeder: ALAREEN

15

16
18 18 18 18 19 18.5 18.5

0 Name: JAZI AL No detailed scorecard available
ASHWA
Colour: grey
Owner: Ghanim
Mohammed S A Al-
khayareen
Breeder: State Of
Qatar



Judges

M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW
S.A. m Saef Mohammed Al Hajri, QA

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT

M.B. = Mohamed Ahmed Fathy Badrawy, EG
J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL



Al Shagab, Qatar

22 Oct 2021, Fillies 2 years old

B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: SHAHBA 91.1
UMM ALUDHAM
Colour: grey
Owner: Nasser

Moh jri

ohammed Al Hajri 18
Breeder: Nasser
Mohammed Al Hajri LEGS 15.5

MOVE 19

2nd Name: LAMAR FT 90.9
Colour: bay
Owner: Ft Farm
Breeder: Ft Farm

3rd Name: AAHAD AL 90.3
YACOUB
Colour: bay
Owner: Alyacoub
Stud
Breeder: Alyacoub
Stud

4th Name: MARWA AL 20
KHEESA
Colour: bay
Owner: Ghanim
Mubark N A AL
Kuwari
Breeder: Ghanim
Mubark N A AL
Kuwari




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AYDA UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: grey

Owner: Mesfer
Mohammed Al Hajri
Breeder: Mesfer
Mohammed Al Hajri

Name: LULU AL
MARROONA

Colour: chestnut
Owner:
ALMARROONA
STUD

Breeder: Almarroona
Syud

Name: KALTHAM AL
ZEER

Colour: bay

Owner: Ali Saleh R B
Al Marri

Breeder: Ali Saleh R
B Al Marri

Name: ASRAR
ALAMMAR

Colour: bay

Owner: ALAMMAR
STUD

Breeder: ALAMMAR
STUD

Name: DHAI AL
AQEED

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Ageed
Stud

Breeder: Al Ageed
Stud

89.8

89.5

89

88.8

88.5

MOVE 18.5
TYPE 19
L o
Lol -

5

1
B&T 1
1

LEGS
MOVE 18.5

19
18
15.5
18.5

18.5
18
15.5
18.5

18.5
18
15.5
18.5

19.5
18
16
19

18.5
18
15
19

18.5
18
15.5
18.5




10th Name: GAZALAH AL 87.7

WATHAN

Colour: bay 18.5 18.5 18.5 18
Owner: AL WATHAN 19 185 18.5 19 18.5 18
STUD 17.5 17.5 17 17.5 17.5 17
Breeder: AL WATHAN

STUD 15.5 15 15 15 15.5 15

18 18 18 185 185 17.5
0 Name: MARMAR AL No detailed scorecard available
RAYYAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Rayyan
Farm

Breeder: Al Rayyan
Farm

0 Name: LOLO AL No detailed scorecard available
SALEM
Colour: grey
Owner: SAAD SALEM
MOHAMMED AL
HAJRI
Breeder: SAAD
SALEM MOHAMMED
AL HAJRI

Judges

M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA
N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW
S.A. = Saef Mohammed Al Hajri, QA
A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

F.A. = Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA
K.B. Klaus G. Beste, DE

J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL



Al Shagab, Qatar
22 Oct 2021, Fillies 3 years

old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: REEM AL 90.6

SRAIYA

Colour: grey
Owner: Alsraiya
Stud

Breeder: Alsraiya
Stud

2nd Name: KAWKAB AL 90.5
NOOF
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Majed Saad
Al Mohannadi
Breeder: Majed Saad
Al Mohannadi

3rd Name: ANOUD AL 90.3
SRAIYA
Colour: bay
Owner: Alsraiya
Stud
Breeder:
Alsraiyagroup

4th Name: EZWAH AL 90.2
FARRES
Colour: grey
Owner: Mansoor
Breeder: Mansoor
Almarri




5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: GHUZLAN AL
MARROONA

Colour: bay

Owner:
ALMARROONA
STUD

Breeder:
ALMARROONA
STUD

Name: SHAHLA AL
SAAD

Colour: bay

Owner: AL SAAD
STUD

Breeder: Alsaad
Stud

Name: GAZALA AL
DEED

Colour: bay

Owner: Khaled Al
Obaidli

Breeder: Khaled Al
Obaidli

Name: ZAMZAM AL
SHMOOKH

Colour: bay

Owner: Abdulaziz A
R Almudahka
Breeder: Abdulaziz A
R Almudahka

Name: GALA AL
FARRES

Colour: grey
Owner: Mansoor
Almarri

Breeder: Mansoor
Almarri

89.9

89.9

89.6

88.1

B -
;
15.5
¥

TYPE 18.5

m 185 19 185 19
18 18 18 18
155 155 15 16
185 19 185 19

TYPE 18.5

o
LEGS 15 15 15 15
18

MOVE

No detailed scorecard available

185 185 17.5 19
18 18 18

18 17.5 18.5

18.5
18
15.5
18.5

18.5
18
15
18

18.5
18
15.5
18.5

18.5
18
15

18.5

19
18
15
19

18.5

17.5

15.5
18



Judges

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW
S.A. = Saef Mohammed Al Hajri, QA

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

F.A. Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT

M.B. = Mohamed Ahmed Fathy Badrawy, EG



Al Shagab, Qatar
22 Oct 2021, Mares 4 - 6 years

old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: NAJLA UMM 92.6

ALUDHAM

Colour: grey

Owner: Nasser
Mohammed Al Hajri
Breeder: Nasser
Mohammed Al Hajri

2nd Name: SAHERHA AL 91.4
SHAHANIA
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Shahania
Stud
Breeder: Al Shahania
Stud

3rd Name: BIDAYA AL 91.2
SARAIYA
Colour: grey
Owner: Alsraiya
Stud
Breeder: Alsraiya
Stud

4th Name: WAAD 90.6
ALAQEED
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Aqeed
Stud
Breeder: ALAQEED
STUD




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MANAR AL
NASSER

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Nasser
Stud

Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud

Name: BINT SULTAN
Colour: grey

Owner: Khaled Al
Obaidli

Breeder: Khaled Al
Obaidli

Name: FAJR AL
ADEED

Colour: grey
Owner: Khalid Al
Obaidli

Breeder: Khaled Al
Obaidli

Name: SUDARI AL
RAYYAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Rayyan
Farm

Breeder: Al Rayyan
Farm

Name: GHUWA AL
RAYYAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Rayyan
Farm

Breeder: Al Rayyan
Farm

90.6

90.6

90.6

90.5

90.4

[

B&T 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19
[
o

LEGS 15.5
MOVE REERs

19.5

18.5

15.5
19

19.5
18.5
16
19

19

18

15
18.5

19.5
18
15.5
19

19
18.5
15
19

19

18

15
18.5




10th Name: JUMOUH 90.3
ALEBB
Colour: grey
Owner: Alebb Stud
Breeder: Alebb Stud

11th Name: DALAL AL 89.2

SARAB

Colour: chestnut

Owner: Ghanim

Mubark N A AL

Kuwari

Breeder: Ghanim

Mubark N A AL

Kuwari

12th Name: TIFLAH 89.1
Colour: bay
Owner: Abdullah
Saad Al Mohannadi
Breeder: Abdullah
Saad Al Mohannadi

13th Name: JALADAH AL 87.5
ZEER
Colour: chestnut

Owner: Ali Saleh R B m

Almarri B&T 17 17 175 175 17 175 175
Breeder: Ali Saleh R
B 15 145 155 15 145 155 15

18

18.5
185 18 185 18 185 185 185

B Almarri
(o) /288 185 17.5 185 185 18 18.5 18.5
0 Name: JAMILAH AL No detailed scorecard available
SHAHEEN

Colour: grey

Owner: AL SHAHEEN
STUD

Breeder: AL
SHAHEEN STUD



0 Name: WAAD No detailed scorecard available
ALYACOUB
Colour: bay
Owner: Alyacoub
Stud
Breeder: Alyacoub
Stud

Judges

M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

F.A. Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT

M.B. = Mohamed Ahmed Fathy Badrawy, EG
J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL



Al Shagab, Qatar

22 Oct 2021, Mares 7 years old and

older

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: VICTORIA AL 92.1
SHAQAB
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Shaqab -
Member of QF
Breeder: Al Shaqab -
Member of QF

2nd Name: DANA AL 90.1
FARRES
Colour: grey
Owner: Mansoor
Masoud Al Marri
Breeder: Mansoor
Almarri

3rd Name: GARAM AL 89.9
FARRES
Colour: grey
Owner: Mansoor
Almarri
Breeder: Mansoor
Almarri

4th Name: ZIAN 89.7
LEMBARAK
Colour: grey
Owner: Mohammed
Mobarek Al Sulaiti
Breeder: Mohammed
Mobarek Al Sulaiti

15

(y[e)/ 38 18.5 185 185 185 19 185 18



5th Name: HIYAM AL 89

JOooD

Colour: bay 19 19 19 19 18.5

Owner: AL JOOD 19 19 19 19 19.5 19 18.5

STUD 18 17.5 18 17.5 18 18 17.5

Breeder: AL JOOD

STUD 15 155 15 15 15 15.5 15
MOVE 18.5 185 18 18 18.5 18 18

0 Name: MENWAT AL No detailed scorecard available
FARRES

Colour: grey

Owner: Mansoor
Breeder: Mansoor Al
Marri

0 Name: BDOUR AL No detailed scorecard available
NASSER
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Nasser
Stud
Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud

Judges

M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW
S.A. = Saef Mohammed Al Hajri, QA

K.B. Klaus G. Beste, DE

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT

M.B. = Mohamed Ahmed Fathy Badrawy, EG
J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL
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